We don’t make ‘em, we build ‘em!

Saucy Canadian eh! $18.99

p——

12" GLUTEN FREE CRUST AVAILABLE $4.00 EXTRA

(Pepperoni, Extra Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Canadian Bacon Extra Cheese and Extra Sauce on top)

12" Round
$17.99
$18.99
$19.99
$20.99
$21.99
$24.99
$17.99
$3.59

$19.99

$21.99

$21.99

$24.99

$24.99

(Onions, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Hot Peppers, Green & Black Olives, With Extra Cheese)

$24.99

16™ Round
$23.99
$24.99
$25.99
$26.99
$27.99
$31.99
$23.99
$5.59
$25.99
$28.99
$27.99
$31.99

$31.99

$31.99

16™ Square
$25.99
$26.99
$27.99
$28.99
$29.99
$33.99
$25.99
$6.99

$27.99
$30.99

$29.99

$33.99

Start with our fresh, home-made crust topped with our famous pizza sauce and grated mozzarella. Choose your favourite topping combination.
9" Personal

Plain Cheese $12.99
Comb 1 $13.99
Comb 2 $14.99
Comb 3 $15.99
Comb 4 $16.99
Works $18.99
Garlic Fingers and Cheese (1 Dipping Sauce) $12.99
Each Extra Ingredient $2.59
Hawaiian (Ham & Pineapple) $16.99
Donair Our own recipe donair meat $16.99

(Pepperoni, Donair Meat, Onions, Tomatoes)
Veggie $16.99

(Onions, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, Mushrooms)
Meat Lovers $18.99

(Pepperoni, Salami, Wieners, Canadian Bacon, Hamburg, Italian Sausage)
Super Veggie $18.99

$33.99

$33.99
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PIZZA INGREDIENTS

Onions Green Olives
Green Peppers Black Olives
Tomatoes Hot Peppers
Mushrooms Pineapple

Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Wieners, Salami,
Pepperoni, Hamburger, Bacon, and Cheese

Our donair is a combination of Spiced 100% Ground Beef served on

our homemade pizza crust, topped with Pepperoni, Cheese, Onions,

Lettuce, Tomato and Special Creamy Sauce or Pizza Sauce.

SM LG
Regular (Creamy Sauce)........cevnnenees $10.99........515.99
Pizza (Pizza SaUCe)......cocreererrnsansnnnns §10.99........ 515.99

Extra Donair Meat...$3.99 Extra Sauce...1.99

Pizza crust lightly spread with garlic butter, sprinkled with
Parmesan, and stuffed with pizza sauce & four of your favourite
toppings from ingredient list (no bacon or hamburger). Baked
golden brown and served with donair or pizza dipping sauce.

G'Il 9"

TAKE & BAKE PIZZA

www.bigreds.ca

Weiners Bacon
Pepperoni Hamburger
Salami Italian Sausage
Ham Cheese

BUY (3) 16" ROUND
& GET 4TH ONE...

HALF PRICE COMBO

BUY ANY 12" OR 16" ROUND PIZZA AT REGULAR
PRICE AND GET 2ND OF THE SAME OR EQUAL
VALUE FOR HALF PRICE.

FAMILY SPECIAL

16" Round Comb (4) Pizza
12" Garlic Fingers/Cheese
1 Dipping Sauce

& 4 Cans of Pepsi

PICNIC COMBO
16" Square with Works

12" Garlic Pieces & Cheese

1 Dipping Sauce

2L Pepsi
4 Mudd Pie Cookies

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAXES
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WITHOUT NOTICE

SERVING YOU
SINCE 1977

FRESH MADE
SUBS

Garnish Fresh Roll:

Spanish onions, sliced tomatoes, thinly sliced dill pickles,
homemade coleslaw and fresh Mozzarella with mustard or
mavyo, or both. Prepared on a fresh whole wheat or white roll.

SM LG

| e et $1.09......... 413.59
(Pepperoni, Salami, Ham)

T oo T L e N 813.59
(Smoked Meat, Salami, Turkey)

LT i YL I— $13.59
(Hot Sauce, Pepperoni, Salami, Smoked Meat)

L Battielln s S $13.59
(Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham)

11T O ———— $8.99..c000nes $13.99

HE T S P s i . $13.59
(Roat Beef, Smoked Meat, Ham)

S DRIER...........c.ccinmsnannanssns $9.98......... 416.99
(6 Different Kinds of Meat)

PR AN s 5.9........ 413.59
(Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Mayo, Salami, Pepperoni & (heese)

9, VEgRLAMiAN .....eceeusmesnssannsnssnssannsass $1.99....0ce. $13.59
(Your Choice of Vegaies)

10. Club SUD ........coeeeennasnnnnnasnnnnsnns $8.99...c0nns $13.99
(Turkey, Bacon, Ham)

11. Baked Chicken Finger Sub.............. $8.99......... $15.99

BAKED SUB
SUPREME

Freshly Made Pizza Crust
Lightly spread with garlic butter, sprinkled with Parmesan,
rolled up and baked golden brown for 8 minutes.
Choose any one from above,

SERVING YOU SINCE 1977

We’ve enjoyed serving you for the last 43 years. Who else has put weiners on a pizza? Using family recipies,
we started so young (3 of 4 in our teens). Through trials, (many) errors, and a small loan, we started the journey
that leads us to today, with so much appreciation for the people and the beauty of the South Shore of Nova Scotia.
We look forward to continuing on this journey together!

We don’t make ‘em, we build ‘em!

ROOT BEER
FLOAT

(ool down with a Root Beer Float,

A scoop of creamy old fashioned

vanilla ice cream mixed with Mug
Root Beer

{ ,, $5.99

e

REAL FRUIT
SMOOTHIE

Five Fruit Boost Mega Mango
Blueberries, strawberries, Mangoes, strawberries,

bananas, peaches, mangoes pineapple and orange juice |
and orange juice $6.99
%6.99

SRS,

R —

Add Yogurt Bar
42.00

275-3777
CHESTER

John 3:16

CHICKEN
| STRIPS & CHIPS

2pc...311.99 4 pc...515.99
FRENCH FRIES ........consusansanasases $6.99

SERVING YOU SINCE 1977



