# "OUR SPECIALTY" CREAT PIPING



# We don't make 'em, we build 'em!

Start with our fresh, home-made crust topped with our famous pizza sauce and grated mozzarella. Choose your favourite topping combination.

	9" Personal	12" Round	16" Round	16" Square
Plain Cheese	\$12.99	\$17.99	\$23.99	\$25.99
Comb 1	\$13.99	\$18.99	\$24.99	\$26.99
Comb 2	\$14.99	\$19.99	\$25.99	\$27.99
Comb 3	\$15.99	\$20.99	\$26.99	\$28.99
Comb 4	\$16.99	\$21.99	\$27.99	\$29.99
Works	\$18.99	\$24.99	\$31.99	\$33.99
Garlic Fingers and Cheese (1 Dipping Sauce)	\$12.99	\$17.99	\$23.99	\$25.99
Each Extra Ingredient	\$2.59	\$3.59	\$5.59	\$6.99
Hawaiian (Ham & Pineapple)	\$16.99	\$19.99	\$25.99	\$27.99
Hawaiian (Ham & Pineapple)  Donair Our own recipe donair meat  (Pepperoni, Donair Meat, Onions, Tomatoe	\$16.99	\$19.99 \$21.99	\$25.99 \$28.99	\$27.99 \$30.99
Donair Our own recipe donair meat	\$16.99			
Donair Our own recipe donair meat (Pepperoni, Donair Meat, Onions, Tomatoe Veggie	\$16.99 s)	\$21.99	\$28.99	\$30.99
Donair Our own recipe donair meat (Pepperoni, Donair Meat, Onions, Tomatoe Veggie (Onions, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, Mushrooms) Meat Lovers	\$16.99 \$16.99 \$18.99	\$21.99 \$21.99 \$24.99	\$28.99 \$27.99	\$30.99 \$29.99

# PIZZA INGREDIENTS

Onions Green Olives Black Olives **Green Peppers** 

Tomatoes

Mushrooms

**Hot Peppers** 

Pineapple

Bacon Weiners

Hamburger Pepperoni Salami Italian Sausage

Ham Cheese

## **WORKS INCLUDES**

Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Wieners, Salami, Pepperoni, Hamburger, Bacon, and Cheese

#### **OUR OWN RECIPE DONAIRS**

Our donair is a combination of Spiced 100% Ground Beef served on our homemade pizza crust, topped with Pepperoni, Cheese, Onions, Lettuce, Tomato and Special Creamy Sauce or Pizza Sauce.

	311	Lu
Regular (Creamy Sauce)	\$10.99	\$15.99
Pizza (Pizza Sauce)	\$10.99	\$15.99
Extra Donair Meat \$3.99 Ext	tra Sauce 1	qq

# STUFFED PIZZA POCKET

Pizza crust lightly spread with garlic butter, sprinkled with Parmesan, and stuffed with pizza sauce & four of your favourite toppings from ingredient list (no bacon or hamburger). Baked golden brown and served with donair or pizza dipping sauce.

### HALF PRICE COMBO

BUY ANY 12" OR 16" ROUND PIZZA AT REGULAR PRICE AND GET 2ND OF THE SAME OR EQUAL VALUE FOR HALF PRICE.

## FAMILY SPECIAL

16" Round Comb (4) Pizza 12" Garlic Fingers/Cheese 1 Dipping Sauce & 4 Cans of Pepsi

### PICNIC COMBO

16" Square with Works 12" Garlic Pieces & Cheese 1 Dipping Sauce 2L Pepsi

4 Mudd Pie Cookies

**\$49**99

# **TAKE & BAKE PIZZA**

# www.bigreds.ca

# FRESH MADE SUBS

#### Garnish Fresh Roll:

Spanish onions, sliced tomatoes, thinly sliced dill pickles. homemade coleslaw and fresh Mozzarella with mustard or mayo, or both. Prepared on a fresh whole wheat or white roll.

	SM	LG
1. Cold Cut(Pepperoni, Salami, Ham)	\$7.99	\$13.59
2. Italian(Smoked Meat, Salami, Turkey)	\$7.99	\$13.59
<b>3. Torpedo</b> (Hot Sauce, Pepperoni, Salami, Smo		\$13.59
4. Battleship(Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham)	\$7.99	\$13.59
5. Donair Sub	\$8.99	\$13.99
<b>6. Tugboat</b> (Roat Beef, Smoked Meat, Ham)	\$7.99	\$13.59
7. Red's Deluxe(6 Different Kinds of Meat)	\$9.99	\$16.99
8. Pizza Sub(Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Mayo, Salar		
9. Vegetarian(Your Choice of Veggies)	\$7.99	\$13.59
10. Club Sub (Turkey, Bacon, Ham)	\$8.99	\$13.99
11. Baked Chicken Finger Sub	\$8.99	\$15.99
BAKED		
Freshly Made P	izza Crust	
Colubb convey describe and the best tree	المالان والممالية	

Lightly spread with garlic butter, sprinkled with Parmesan, rolled up and baked golden brown for 8 minutes. Choose any one from above.

#### John 3:16

# **SERVING YOU SINCE 1977**

We've enjoyed serving you for the last 43 years. Who else has put weiners on a pizza? Using family recipies, we started so young (3 of 4 in our teens). Through trials, (many) errors, and a small loan, we started the journey that leads us to today, with so much appreciation for the people and the beauty of the South Shore of Nova Scotia. We look forward to continuing on this journey together!

# We don't make 'em, we build 'em!



# CHICKEN **STRIPS & CHIPS**

2 pc...\$11.99 4 pc...\$15.99

FRENCH FRIES ......\$6.99



**SERVING YOU SINCE 1977** 

(Pepperoni, Extra Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Canadian Bacon Extra Cheese and Extra Sauce on top